1
Magna Series
Magnifiers
Magna 22 is a conventional approach to magnification and inspection
lighting. It provides 4 diopters of magnification and the most rugged
construction of any “ring magnifier” in the industry. An optional snap-in Add-X
lens increases magnification to 8 diopters. This light is ideal for dermatology
and cosmetic applications.

www.amico.com 2
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Model Examples
L-MA22-AB-RH-A Magna 22, Articulating Arm, Basic, Rail Mount, Horizontal, Amico Rail
L-MA22-AB-W Magna 22, Articulating Arm, Basic, Wall Mount
L-MA22-AE-F Magna 22, Articulating Arm with Extension, Floor Stand
L-MA22-AE-T Magna 22, Articulating Arm with Extension, Table Mount
NOTE: North American: 120 V; International: 230 V
17.4”
9.6”
16.9”
180°
310°
130°
69°
150°
LT-MAGNA22MAG-V2 JULY 2012
AB:  Articulating Arm, Basic
AE:  Articulating Arm with Extension
L-MA22- - -
RH:  Rail Mount, Horizontal
RV:  Rail Mount, Vertical
FX:   Floorstand
WX:  Wall Mount
TX:  Table Mount
A:  Amico Rail (For Rail Mount Only)
F:  Fairfield Rail (For Rail Mount Only)
X:  Not Applicable